L20000175803

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600363027476

04/22/21--01007--033 **25.00

2021 APR 22 PH 5: 16

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJECT: Scar Wedllin	Jr. LCC					
(Name of Limited Liability Company)						
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.					
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following					
riease return an correspondence concerning this matter to the	Tonowing.					
OSCOV Mede	(Person)					
Oscar Wedellin	ompany)					
Oscar Wedellin Jr. CLC (Firm/Company) 2455 T.Mbrast Clarke W. (Address)						
Clear Waker FL 33 (City/State as						
(City/State and Zip Code)						
For further information concerning this matter, please call:						
OScor Wedellin (Name of Person)	at (727) 519-5072					
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)					
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:						
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
Mailing Address: Registration Section	Street Address: Registration Section					

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is					
OScar Medillin	TC	UC			<u></u> .
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	4/191	15051	and assign	ed	
document number £ 20000 17	5803				
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if no (effective date cannot be prior to Note: If the date inserted in this block does not make the document's effective date on the Dep	eet the appli	cable statutory filing			
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on	e limited lia back cover	bility company's o	lissolution pur	suant to	section
NU conger perform	ing	business	under	Zth	ES.
NU conger perform				AHA	APR
			-	3388 3 A M	2 2
	·····			- STAT	2
5. If there are no members, enter the name and adactivities and affairs:	ldress of the		to wind up the	e compa	ர ny's
address: Ashley Ct work, FC, 34698 Class	Timbe	rcrest FC 3	Clock	· «) <u> </u>
ud.n, FC, 34698) Clear	wafer	- FC 3	37-63		
			<u> </u>		
6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are above to wind up the company's activities and affa	e no membe airs:	ers, the signature o	f the person ap	pointed	and listed
	7	,			
Signature Signature		OS Car VI	AQC.1/1 I Name	h	<u> </u>
		1 111116	A PAGING		

FILING FEE: \$25.00